Elmer, Linda
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From: Klajbor, Jim

Sent: Monday, October 07, 2019 4:16 PM

To: Elmer, Linda

Subject: RE: 53206 report deadline is this week!

Linda,

Propertles are ldentlfled by tax key or parcel address, which only includes house number,

and does not mclude a zip code.

For example:
Tax key: 1729991000 Location: 5300 y\l SILVER SPRING n

The Munis Tax System does not provide a means to track tax collection or tax enforcement
activity by zip code.

Do note that the Wisconsin State Constitution mandates uniform taxation and enforcement.

This department’s tax collection and tax enforcement activity is performed consistently across
all of the

City of Milwaukee in accordance with Wisconsin State Statutes and the Milwaukee City
Charter and Code of Ordinances.

Jim Klajbor | Deputy City Treasurer
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From: Elmer, Linda

Sent: Monday, October 7, 2019 8:47 AM

To: Albrecht, Neil <nalbrec@milwaukee.gov>; Allen, Jerry (contact) <jerry.allen@cmers.com>; Amin, Samir
<samin@milwaukee.gov>; Bohl, James <jabohl@milwaukee.gov>; Broadnax, Keith <Keith.Broadnax@milwaukee.gov>;
Brown, Martha <Martha.Brown@milwaukee.gov>; Chrisbaum, Chad T <cchris@milwaukee.gov>; Cleary, Beth
<bcleary@milwaukee.gov>; Coggs, Spencer <scoggs@milwaukee.gov>; Daniels, Laura
<laura.B.Daniels@milwaukee.gov>; Dettmer, Karen <Karen.Dettmer@milwaukee.gov>; FINGER, CHERYL
<cfinger@milwaukee.gov>; Gabriel, Theresa <TGABRI@milwaukee.gov>; Himle, Sheldyn <shimle@milwaukee.gov>;
Joos, Renee <rjcos@milwaukee.gov>; Kelsey, Rhonda <Rhonda.Kelsey@milwaukee.gov>; Kiely, Paula
<PKiely@milwaukee.gov>; Klajbor, Jim <jklajp@milwaukee.gov>; Kowalik, Jeanette <jkowal@milwaukee.gov>; Langley,
Grant <glangl@milwaukee.gov>; Lewandowski, Erica <erlewan@milwaukee.gov>; Mahan, Steven
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